
North River Midget AA

Ice-time Schedule Updated:  1/10/2014

GL# Game # Home Team Visitors Team Day yyyy-mm-dd Venue Start Time

1973598 122 Southside North River Saturday 2014-01-11 Borden 2:30 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-01-13 APM 8:40 PM

1973702 82 Tyne Valley North River Thursday 2014-01-16 Tyne Valley 7:20 PM

Norsemen Tour 23 Summerside North River Friday 2014-01-17 Georgetown 3:50 PM

Norsemen Tour 31 Sherwood North River Saturday 2014-01-18 Montague 12:20 PM

Norsemen Tour 50 Charlottetown North River Saturday 2014-01-18 Georgetown 3:50 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-01-20 APM 8:40 PM

1973611 65 Sherwood North River Tuesday 2014-01-21 C. Banks 6:00 PM

1973590 90 North River Tyne Valley Thursday 2014-01-23 APM 7:30 PM

1973644 52 Montague North River Sunday 2014-01-26 Montague 6:30 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-01-27 APM 8:40 PM

1973661 92 Pownal North River Tuesday 2014-01-28 Pownal 7:50 PM

1973581 111 North River Montague Thursday 2014-01-30 APM 7:30 PM

1973597 97 Southside North River Friday 2014-01-31 Borden 7:35 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-02-03 APM 8:40 PM

1973662 100 Pownal North River Tuesday 2014-02-04 Pownal 7:50 PM

1973576 104 North River Charlottetown Thursday 2014-02-06 APM 7:30 PM

Lewisville Tour 7 Dieppe North River Friday 2014-02-07 Kay 3:00 PM

Lewisville Tour 15 Pownal North River Saturday 2014-02-08 Kay 10:20 AM

Lewisville Tour 23 Shediac North River Saturday 2014-02-08 Kay 7:40 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-02-10 APM 8:40 PM

1973577 119 North River Charlottetown Thursday 2014-02-20 APM 7:30 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-02-17 APM 8:40 PM

1973585 128 North River Sherwood Thursday 2014-02-27 APM 7:30 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-02-24 APM 8:40 PM

1973583 135 North River Pownal Thursday 2014-03-06 APM 7:30 PM

1973673 137 Gulf Storm North River Friday 2014-03-07 Rustico 8:30 PM

PT Practice Monday 2014-03-03 APM 8:40 PM

1973571 142 Sherwood North River Tuesday 2014-03-11 C. Banks 6:00 PM

Provincials Friday 2014-03-14

Provincials Saturday 2014-03-15

Provincials Sunday 2014-03-17

Games to Re-schedule

1973588 60 North River Summerside Thursday 2013-12-26 APM 7:30 PM


